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C	O	N	T	R	A			C	O	S	T	A			C	O	L	L	E	G	E	 	
 

To: President’s Cabinet                                       From:   Denise F. Noldon, Ph.D. 
 
Subject: Schedule of Meetings – 2014-2015              Date:    July 28, 2014 
 

 
 
The President's Cabinet meetings will be on the first and fourth Fridays of the month.   If we do 
not have any agenda items, this schedule will be subject to change. 
 

President's Cabinet 
First and Fourth Fridays 
9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 

President's Conference Room 
 

2014 
 Friday, August 22, 2014 
 Friday, September 5, 2014 

Friday, October 3, 2014   
 Friday, October 24, 2014 
 Friday, November 7, 2014 
 Friday, November 21, 2014* (Third Friday due to Thanksgiving holiday)  
 Friday, December 5, 2014 
  
Note:  Spring semester may be subject to change depending on ASU President’s class schedule.   
  
 

2015 Friday, January 23, 2015 
 Friday, February 6, 2015  
 Friday, February 27, 2015  

 Friday, March 6, 2015 
 Friday, March 27, 2015 
 Friday, April 10, 2015 (First Friday is spring recess) 
 Friday, April 24, 2015 
 Friday, May 1, 2015 
  
 
 
 
President's Cabinet: 
 
Wayne Organ, Academic Senate Faculty President 
Erika Greene, Classified Senate President 
Antone Agnitsch, Associated Student Union President 
Tammeil Gilkerson, Vice President 
Mariles Magalong, Business Services Director 
 


